
clas pett COGNOME e NOME anno Soc-città Tempo

1° 146 ASPARINI SARA 1980 VALTARTANO 0:31:04,77
2° 133 DEL VINCENZO MELISSA 2000 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:31:05,64

1° 136 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:32:41,85
2° 117 BARDEA FABIO 1987 CAI VALMALENCO 0:35:16,48
3° 130 BARDEA DAVIDE 1994 TEAM RUZAC 0:36:05,48
4° 120 VALLI SIMONE 2002 POLISPOTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 0:36:18,44
5° 145 MORIONDO PAOLO 1975 VALTARTANO 0:36:37,00
6° 119 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:38:24,66
7° 142 FOGNINI PAOLO 2002 VALTARTANO 0:38:53,26
8° 116 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:39:39,06
9° 129 NANA RAFFAELE 1994 TEAM RUZAC 0:40:47,73
10° 144 COLZADA ETTORE 2002 VALTARTANO 0:41:11,63
11° 134 NANA GABRIELE 2001 LANZADA 0:46:19,42
12° 131 BAGIOLO MAURO 1989 TEAM RUZAC 0:46:26,99
13° 138 MASA PAOLO 1999 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:48:22,32

1° 137 BARDEA ROBERTA 1970 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:39:32,79
2° 118 PICCENI SIMONA 1966 CAI VALMALENCO 0:41:06,39

1° 127 MOIZI ROBERTO 1972 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:35:25,69
2° 121 MASA MAURIZIO 1973 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:36:26,59

3° 122 ROSSI ENZO 1968 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:37:54,86
4° 141 FOGNINI MARZIO 1967 VALTARTANO 0:40:17,97
5° 143 CORAZZA ROBERTO 1966 VALTARTANO 0:40:28,22

6° 126 BARDEA BRUNO 1971 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:40:53,01
7° 132 ROSSI BATTISTA 1953 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:43:05,76

1° 29 BARDEA MICHELA 2005 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:24:56,58
2° 30 CAO CHIARA 2005 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:25:36,36

1° 23 BARDEA GABRIELE 2003 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:10:12,29
2° 6 COLOMBINI TOMMASO 2003 POLISPOTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 0:10:43,69
3° 31 PANIZZA GABRIELE 2003 VALTARTANO 0:12:27,76
4° 32 BULANTI FABIO 2004 VALTARTANO 0:12:34,74
5° 26 CASTELLANANELLI MARCO 2004 POLISPOTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 0:14:11,46
6° 27 DEL VINCENZO DENNY 2005 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:16:18,25
7° 28 ROSSI NICOLA 2006 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:17:22,47
8° 21 MAURI ANDREA 2005 CAI VALMALENCO 0:20:27,39
9° 39 FLEMATTI ALESSIO 2005 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:24:57,36
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clas pett COGNOME e NOME anno Soc-città Tempo

1° 169 LENATTI ARIANNA 1986 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:23:15,62
2° 135 BARDEA MILENA 1975 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:23:55,22
3° 139 NANA SERENELLA 1976 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:27:53,29
4° 140 BARDEA LAURA 1990 CAI VALMALENCO 0:28:39,61
5° 170 PAROLINI CRISTINA 1990 CAI VALMALENCO 0:29:24,13
6° 123 MAURI ALESSANDRA 2001 CAI VALMALENCO 0:33:07,00

1° 147 BARDEA IVAN 2002 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:22:34,92
2° 168 BERGOMI GIANPIO 1975 GRUPPO ALPINI 0:27:54,10
3° 124 PROIETTI RICCARDO 1999  0:33:06,16

1° 163 SPAGNOLATTI MANUELA 1971 BERBENNO 0:30:03,30
2° 125 PICCENI ENRICA 1967 CAI VALMALENCO 0:32:08,94
3° 148 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972 SONDRIO 0:32:45,81
4° 150 GALANTI ADRIANA 1972 TEGLIO 0:34:24,11
5° 165 PAIE' LUIGINA 1957 TRESIVIO 0:35:28,52

1° 167 NANA GIUSTINO 1973 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:21:27,92
2° 128 DUCA PAOLO 1968 CAI VALMALENCO 0:21:40,82
3° 164 CANTONI FABRIZIO 1963 ALBOSAGGIA 0:23:07,62
4° 166 GIANONCELLI MARCO 1954 TRESIVIO 0:39:22,37
5° 149 MIOTTI MARIO 1966 MONTAGNA 0:39:23,47

1° 35 BARDEA MONICA 2006 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:29:23,33
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clas pett COGNOME e NOME anno cat Soc-città Tempo
1° 167 NANA GIUSTINO 1973 Master SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:21:27,92
2° 128 DUCA PAOLO 1968 Master CAI VALMALENCO 0:21:40,82
3° 147 BARDEA IVAN 2002 Seniores SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:22:34,92
4° 164 CANTONI FABRIZIO 1963 Master ALBOSAGGIA 0:23:07,62
5° 169 LENATTI ARIANNA 1986 Seniores F SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:23:15,62
6° 135 BARDEA MILENA 1975 Seniores F SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:23:55,22
7° 139 NANA SERENELLA 1976 Seniores F SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:27:53,29
8° 168 BERGOMI GIANPIO 1975 Seniores GRUPPO ALPINI 0:27:54,10
9° 140 BARDEA LAURA 1990 Seniores F CAI VALMALENCO 0:28:39,61
10° 35 BARDEA MONICA 2006 Giovani F SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:29:23,33
11° 170 PAROLINI CRISTINA 1990 Seniores F CAI VALMALENCO 0:29:24,13
11° 163 SPAGNOLATTI MANUELA 1971 Master F BERBENNO 0:30:03,30
13° 125 PICCENI ENRICA 1967 Master F CAI VALMALENCO 0:32:08,94
13° 148 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972 Master F SONDRIO 0:32:45,81
15° 124 PROIETTI RICCARDO 1999 Seniores  0:33:06,16,
16° 123 MAURI ALESSANDRA 2001 Seniores F CAI VALMALENCO 0:33:07,00
17° 150 GALANTI ADRIANA 1972 Master F TEGLIO 0:34:24,11
18° 165 PAIE' LUIGINA 1957 Master F TRESIVIO 0:35:28,52
19° 166 GIANONCELLI MARCO 1954 Master TRESIVIO 0:39:22,37
19° 149 MIOTTI MARIO 1966 Master MONTAGNA 0:39:23,47
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tempo del 4 + quart'ultimo / 2

0:28:45,86
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p p
1° 140 BARDEA LAURA 1990 CAI VALMALENCO 0:28:39,61 0:00:06,26
2° 35 BARDEA MONICA 2006 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:29:23,33 0:00:37,47
3° 170 PAROLINI CRISTINA 1990 CAI VALMALENCO 0:29:24,13 0:00:38,26
4° 168 BERGOMI GIANPIO 1975 GRUPPO ALPINI 0:27:54,10 0:00:51,77
5° 139 NANA SERENELLA 1976 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:27:53,29 0:00:52,58
6° 163 SPAGNOLATTI MANUELA 1971 BERBENNO 0:30:03,30 0:01:17,43
7° 125 PICCENI ENRICA 1967 CAI VALMALENCO 0:32:08,94 0:03:23,07
8° 148 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972 SONDRIO 0:32:45 81 0:03:59 948° 148 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972 SONDRIO 0:32:45,81 0:03:59,94
9° 124 PROIETTI RICCARDO 1999  0:33:06,16 0:04:20,30
10° 123 MAURI ALESSANDRA 2001 CAI VALMALENCO 0:33:07,00 0:04:21,14
11° 135 BARDEA MILENA 1975 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:23:55,22 0:04:50,65
12° 169 LENATTI ARIANNA 1986 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:23:15,62 0:05:30,24
13° 164 CANTONI FABRIZIO 1963 ALBOSAGGIA 0:23:07,62 0:05:38,24
14° 150 GALANTI ADRIANA 1972 TEGLIO 0:34:24,11 0:05:38,24
15° 147 BARDEA IVAN 2002 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:22:34,92 0:06:10,95
16° 165 PAIE' LUIGINA 1957 TRESIVIO 0:35:28,52 0:06:42,66
17° 128 DUCA PAOLO 1968 CAI VALMALENCO 0:21:40,82 0:07:05,05
18° 167 NANA GIUSTINO 1973 SPORTIVA LANZADA 0:21:27,92 0:07:17,95
19° 166 GIANONCELLI MARCO 1954 TRESIVIO 0:39:22,37 0:10:36,51
20° 149 MIOTTI MARIO 1966 MONTAGNA 0:39:23,47 0:10:37,61
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